
  
    

  

 
  

 

     
  

   

 

  

 

     
 

 
  

 
  

  

 
 

 

   

     

 
   

  
 

  
  

   
 

  

  

 

 

  

 

 

   

    

   

  

  

   

 

   

   
 

     

 

 

 
 

    

 

  

  

    

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

 

  

      

   

      

  

  

DIRECTORATE OF MEDICAL AND RURAL HEALTH SERVICES 

GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU 

REPORT : EQUIPMENT RECEIPT DETAILS REPORT-INSTITUTION WISE 

Upto : 31.03.2015 

District : ERODE 

Institution : Kodumudi 

S.No Equipment Name Equipment Code 
Equipment 

Code(Institution) 

Equip 

ment 

Categ 

ory 

Equipment Model 

No 

Equipmen 

t Serial No 

CPC 

Code 
Date of Receipt 

Manufactu 

rer Name 

Supplier 

Name 

Location of 

Equipment 

Source of 

Supply 
Purchase Order No 

Date of 

Installation 

Warranty 

Valid Upto 

Cost of 

the item 

If AMC 

available 

AM 

C 

Cos 

t 

AMC valid 

upto 

AMC 

agency 

name 

Reported 

Date 

Working 

Status 
Remarks 

1 Hematology analyser LAB_HEMA 00076/HEMA/1 B1 
XP100 ADVANCE 

VERSION OF KX21 
A3220 15-03-2014 JAPAN TRANSASIA LAB TNMSC 78217/SandP/1/2013-3 15-03-2014 15-03-2017 396878 AMC 17-3-2014 w 

2 Baby Incubators NNE_BINC 00076/BINC/3 B2 3010R 7121278 21-12-2007 NEOTECH 
MADRAS 

SURGICALS 
LW TNHSP 

TNHSP/TNMSC/P2E3/20 

07 
21-12-2007 47880 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

3 Binocular Mircroscope LAB_BIMS 00076/BIMS/1 B2 BDI 13 A 23-01-2014 solokrafts 

TNHSP/TN 

MSE/AG87 

c/2013 

LAB TNMSC 19530 AMC 17-3-2014 w 

4 Boyles apparatus with Circle Abosrber ANA_BACA 00076/BACA/1 B2 COMPACT 1 06-05-2011 Landamp;T Landamp;T OT TNHSP 971/E9/TNHSP/2011 06-05-2011 0 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

5 
Dental 

Chair(Electric/Hydraulic/Manual) 
DEN_DECH 00076/DECH/2 B2 T-16 DLX 1 15-04-2012 

TECHNODE 

NT 

PVT.LTD. 

DENTAL OP TNHSP 
TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/P 

3E14/2009 
15-04-2012 12600 09-11-2012 w 

6 
ECG Machine-Multichannel/Page 

Writer 
CRD_ECGMUL 00076/ECGMUL/2 B2 PAGWRITERTRIM-1 

VS806202 

97 
06-02-2007 

MADRASC 

HEMICALSS 

URGICALS 

OPD TNHSP 93392 NO AMC 30-9-2012 
condemn 

ed 

7 
ECG Machine-Multichannel/Page 

Writer 
CRD_ECGMUL 00076/ECGMUL/1 B2 PAGWRITERTRIN I 

US806112 

67 
06-02-2007 PHLIPHS 

MADRASSU 

RGICALMA 

DRAS 

ECGROOM OTHERS 
92206/Sandamp;B/1/20 

06 
06-02-2007 85000 NO AMC 09-11-2012 delete 

8 ECG machine ordinary CRD_ECGO 00076/ECGO/5 B2 CARDIART 6108T 
AVMN2F1 

9986 
07-07-2012 BPL 

MSK 

MEDICALS 
ECG ROOM OTHERS NIL/DONATED 07-07-2012 07-07-2012 25000 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

9 Multi Para Monitor CRD_MPM 00076/MPM/1 B2 G3D 15-07-2014 CHINA 

TRANS 

HEALTH 

CAR INDIA 

P LD 

OT TNMSC 

PO 

NO17240/TNMSC/ENGG 

/2014-3 PO DATED 

16/05/2014 

15-07-2014 14-07-2017 63000 AMC 26-8-2014 w 

10 Operation Table Hydraulic Major OTE_TAMA 00076/TAMA/3 B2 Jupiter 205 Jupiter Jupiter OT TNHSP 0 AMC 28-02-2011 Jupiter 24-12-2010 w 

11 Operation Table Hydraulic Major OTE_TAMA 00076/TAMA/1 B2 Siemens OT 0 18-12-2010 w 

tf to 

kavinthap 

adi 

12 Pulse Oximeter CRD_SPO2 00076/SPO2/5 B2 STELLAR 
S07P2524 

9 
08-01-2008 Landamp;T Landamp;T TNHSP 

TNHSP/TNMSC/P2E9/20 

07 
10-01-2008 33750 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

13 Semi auto analyser LAB_SEAA 00076/SEAA/2 B2 PRIETEST TOUCH 
AT050031 

5RBK 
12-03-2014 

ROBONIKIN 

DIALTD 

ROBONIK 

INDIA PVT 

LTD 

LAB TNMSC 
TNHSP/TNMSC/AG87b/2 

013-2 
01-04-2014 31-03-2017 50343 NO AMC 04-01-2014 w 

14 
Suction Apparatus -

Electrical(Hivacuam) 
OTE_SAHV 00076/SAHV/1 B2 12-02-2008 

BIOTCESYS 

TEM 
GW TNHSP 4314 NO AMC 30-9-2012 w 

15 Ultra Sound Scanner - Portable IME_USGP 00076/USGP/1 B2 CMS 600A 
U3202097 

0471DHE1 
20-08-2009 CONTEC 

VIN 

BIOTECH 

SYSTEM 

LTD. 

LW OTHERS 
39060/Sandamp;P/1/200 

9 
26-08-2009 25-08-2012 240000 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

16 Diathermy Machine (Electric Cautery) OTE_SDIA 00076/SDIA/1 B OBS026 1 15-06-2007 JUBITOR JUBITOR OT OTHERS NIL 22-05-2011 18000 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

17 ECG Monitor CRD_ECGM 00076/ECGM/1 B BPLCARDART61087 07-07-2012 BPL 
MSKMEDIC 

ALSYSTEMS 
OPD OTHERS 26250 23-7-2012 w 

18 ECG machine ordinary CRD_ECGO 00076/ECGO/4 B Store 0 18-12-2010 delete 

19 ECG machine ordinary CRD_ECGO 00076/ECGO/1 B Store 0 18-12-2010 delete 

20 ECG machine ordinary CRD_ECGO 00076/ECGO/3 B BPL 108 Scan room 0 18-12-2010 delete 

21 ECG machine ordinary CRD_ECGO 00076/ECGO/2 B PHILLIPS Scan room 0 18-12-2010 delete 

22 Multi Para Monitor CRD_MPM_T 00076/MPM/1 B KERNAL 02-07-2007 

SILICON 

LAB PVT 

LTD 

B.OT 02-07-2007 07-02-2008 0 18-12-2010 w 

23 Pulse Oximeter CRD_SPO2 00076/SPO2/3 B Store 0 18-12-2010 delete 

24 Pulse Oximeter CRD_SPO2 00076/SPO2/1 B TOP 800 02-07-2007 

SOUTHERN 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEM 

AEOT 02-07-2007 07-02-2008 0 18-12-2010 delete 
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25 Pulse Oximeter CRD_SPO2 00076/SPO2/2 B TOP 800 02-07-2007 

SOUTHERN 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEM 

BOT 02-07-2007 07-02-2008 0 18-12-2010 delete 

26 Pulse Oximeter CRD_SPO2 00076/SPO2/4 B Stellar - P Landamp;T Landamp;T OT TNHSP 0 AMC 28-02-2011 
Landam 

p;T 
24-12-2010 delete 

27 Shadowless Lamp stand model OTE_MOLT 00076/MOLT/3 B OLD 3/X-RAY 12-12-2008 JUPITER 
JUPITER 

MFC 

X-RAY 

ROOM 
TNHSP 

TNHSP/TNMSC/P3E3/20 

08 
12-12-2008 25400 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

28 Shadowless Lamp stand model OTE_MOLT 00076/MOLT/2 B stand type 2/OT 12-12-2008 jupiter jupiter mfc ot TNHSP 12-12-2008 26416 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

29 Shadowless Lamp stand model OTE_MOLT 00076/MOLT/1 B OLD 1/LW LW NIL 0 18-12-2010 w 

30 Syringe Pump CRD_SYRP 00076/SYRP/3 B 21577356 27-03-2012 

MITI 

ELECTRONI 

CS PVT LTD 

MITI 

ELECRONIC 

SPVT LT 

N WARD TNHSP 38000 NO AMC 10-04-2012 w 

31 Syringe Pump CRD_SYRP 00076/SYRP/2 B Injectomato agilia 21577359 27-03-2012 
Fresenius 

Kabi 

Mitie 

Electronics 
New Ward TNMSC 

76970/Sandamp;P/1/201 

1 
27-03-2012 26-03-2013 38000 NO AMC 06-09-2012 w 

32 Syringe Pump CRD_SYRP 00076/SYRP/1 B Injectomat Agilia 21577356 27-03-2012 
Fresenius 

Kabi 

Mitie 

Electronics 

Labour 

ward 
TNMSC 

76970/Sandamp;P/1/201 

1 
27-03-2012 26-03-2013 38000 NO AMC 06-09-2012 w 

33 Syringe Pump CRD_SYRP 00076/SYRP/4 B 21577359 27-03-2012 

MITI 

ELECTRONI 

CS PVT LTD 

MITI 

ELECTRONI 

CS PVT LTD 

L WARD TNHSP 38000 NO AMC 10-04-2012 w 

34 Auto Clave HP Vertical (2 bin) OTE_ACV2 00076/ACV2/1 C Store room 0 18-12-2010 w 

35 Auto Clave HP Vertical (2 bin) OTE_ACV2 00076/ACV2/2 C Store room 0 18-12-2010 w 

36 Autoclave vertical single bin OTE_ACV1 00076/ACV1/1 C 244 OT JDHS 112/9 0 NO AMC 30-9-2012 w 

37 Autoclave vertical single bin OTE_ACV1 00076/ACV1/2 C OPD JDHS 06-05-2003 0 NO AMC 30-9-2012 w 

38 Autoclave vertical single bin OTE_ACV1 00076/ACV1/3 C 06-05-2003 
JDHS 

ERODE 
OT TNMSC 0 NO AMC 13-10-2012 w 

39 B.P.apparatus stand model CRD_BPAS 00076/BPAS/1 C 12-12-2008 

JUPITER 

MANUFAC 

TURE 

WORKS 

OPD TNHSP 2180 NO AMC 10-04-2012 w 

40 B.P.apparatus table model CRD_BPAT 00076/BPAT/2 C 28-01-2014 DIAMOND 

MSK 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS 

NCD OTHERS 28-01-2014 28-01-2015 2476 AMC 17-3-2014 w 

41 B.P.apparatus table model CRD_BPAT 00076/BPAT/1 C 28-01-2014 DIAMOND 

MSK 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEM 

OPD OTHERS 28-01-2014 28-01-2014 2476 AMC 17-3-2014 w 

42 Baby Incubators NNE_BINC 00076/BINC/2 C 3010R 
Madras 

Surgicals 

Madras 

Surgicals 

labour 

ward 
TNHSP 0 AMC 28-02-2011 

Madras 

Surgicals 
24-12-2010 delete 

43 Bowl steriliser - Medium OTE_BSMD 00076/BSMD/1 C Gluco care OT 0 18-12-2010 delete 

44 Bowl steriliser - Medium OTE_BSMD 00076/BSMD/2 C Gluco care OT 0 18-12-2010 w 

45 Cardiac Monitor CRD_EBSM 00076/EBSM/1 C NIL 1 27-05-2009 NIL NIL 
AMBULAN 

CE 
OTHERS NIL 0 09-11-2012 delete 

46 Centrifuge LAB_COMC 00076/COMC/1 C BDI 152 1 20-03-2011 
SOLOKRAF 

T 

SOLOKRAF 

T 
LAB TNHSP 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENG/29E 

/2011 
20-03-2012 5345 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

47 Electri centrifuger LAB_CENT 00076/CENT/1 C BDI-152 1 12-10-2011 
OLD 

MODEL 

Sabarwall 

surgicals 
Lab TNHSP NIL/LOCAL PURCHASE 12-10-2011 6000 NO AMC 06-09-2012 w 

48 Electric Calorimeter LAB_CALO 00076/CALO/1 C 12-03-2014 
ROBONIK 

INDIA LTD 

ROBONIK 

INDIA PVT. 

LTD 

LAB TNMSC 
TNHSP/TNMSC/AG87b/2 

013-2 
01-04-2014 01-03-2015 20708 AMC 04-01-2014 w 

49 Foetal Doppler NNE_FDOP 00076/FDOP/1 C SONOTRAX 1 02-10-2007 SONOTRAX 

Madras 

Surgicals 

andamp; 

Chemicals 

LW TNHSP 
TNHSP/TNMSC/ENG/P2E 

14 
02-10-2007 10-02-2008 7500 NO AMC 18-12-2010 w 

50 Foetal Doppler NNE_FDOP 00076/FDOP/2 C 
SONOTRXCAS PER 

SPEC 
09-06-2008 VIBASH L WARD TNMSC 7800 NO AMC 13-10-2012 w 

51 Haemoglobinometer LAB_HBMT 00076/HBMT/2 C BDI-E56 201401 27-10-2014 BDI 
solokraft 

industries 
LAB TNHSP 27-09-2014 25-08-2015 10185 AMC 27-12-2014 w 
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52 Haemoglobinometer LAB_HBMT 00076/HBMT/1 C ANS075 1 07-04-2007 AKAS 

AKAS 

MEDICAL 

EQUIPMEN 

TS 

NEW 

WARD 
OTHERS 

103928/Sandamp;P/1/20 

06 
01-05-2010 25376 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

53 
Infusion Pump/Infusion Syringe 

Pump/Insulin Syringe Pump 
CRD_INPM 00076/INPM/1 C ANS075 17-04-2007 AKAS 

AKAS 

MEDICALS 
TNMSC 

103928/Sandamp;P/200 

6 
17-04-2007 25376 NO AMC 11-03-2012 delete 

54 Knee hammer SUR_KEHM 00076/KEHM/2 C 24-09-2011 
SABARWAL 

SURGICALS 

SABARWAL 

SURGICALS 
OPD TNMSC 260 NO AMC 13-10-2012 delete 

55 Knee hammer SUR_KEHM 00076/KEHM/1 C 24-09-2011 
SABARWAL 

SURGICAL 

SABARWAL 

SURGICAL 
N WARD TNMSC 65 NO AMC 13-10-2012 delete 

56 Laproscope Double Puncture END_LDP_T 00076/LDP/1 C STORTZ 15-05-2007 STORTZ 
VISHAL 

SURGICAL 
C.OT 15-05-2007 15-05-2008 0 18-12-2010 delete 

57 Laryngoscope(Adult) ENT_LAGA 00076/LAGA/2 C 27-05-2009 
AMB 

ULANCE 
TNHSP 0 NO AMC 10-04-2012 w 

58 Laryngoscope(Adult) ENT_LAGA 00076/LAGA/1 C ADULT 1 12-10-2011 
SABARWAL 

SURGICALS 

SABARWAL 

SURGICALS 
OT OTHERS NIL /LOCAL PURCHASE 12-10-2011 750 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

59 Light Cure Unit - Dental DEN_LCU 00076/LCU/1 C 
TECHNODENT CU 

100 
1 15-04-2012 

TECHNODE 

NT 

SS 

CHEMICALS 
DENTAL OP TNHSP 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/P 

3E14/2009 
20-04-2012 0 NO AMC 09-11-2012 delete 

60 Magnavision Lamp NNE_MAGL 00076/MAGL/3 C 20-03-2012 
SOLOKRAF 

TINDTRIES 

SOLOKRAF 

TSINDUSTR 

IES 

L WARD TNMSC 7337 NO AMC 10-04-2012 delete 

61 Magnavision Lamp NNE_MAGL 00076/MAGL/2 C 8008 2 31-03-2011 SPARX JUPITER LW DRHM 
04R/NRHM/TNMSC/ENG 

G/2011 
09-01-2012 4516 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

62 Magnavision Lamp NNE_MAGL 00076/MAGL/1 C MEDITECH 1 07-10-2009 MEDITECH 
SEBARWAL 

SURGICALS 
LW DRHM 

04/NRHM/HSP/TNMSC/ 

2009 
22-05-2010 3640 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

63 Mannual Colposcope GYN_CALPM 00076/CALPM/1 C ARI II 1D 
R2013020 

0 
09-03-2013 

ARI 

TECHNOLO 

GY 

SOUTH 

INDIA 

SURGICALS 

LW TNHSP 
TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/A 

G30/2011 
26-03-2013 25-03-2014 136500 NO AMC 27-3-2013 w 

64 
Micro Centrifuge/Microliter 

Centrifuge 
LAB_MCF 00076/MCF/1 C BBI 152 20-03-2011 

M/S 

SOLOGRAF 

TS 

INDRASTRI 

ES 

TNMSC 5345 NO AMC 13-10-2012 delete 

65 Nebuliser Adult OTH_NEBA 00076/NEBA/2 C 4235CE 1.13E+08 01-08-2012 NIDEK 
INJECTION 

OP 
OTHERS nil/local purchase 2700 08-09-2012 w 

66 Nebuliser Adult OTH_NEBA 00076/NEBA/1 C 4235CE 1.13E+08 31-07-2012 NIDEK 

MSK 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEM 

NEW 

WARD 
OTHERS nil/local purchase 31-07-2012 2700 NO AMC 08-09-2012 w 

67 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/13 C MCP 2 MCP 2 26-02-2013 MSK MSK 
NEW 

WARD 
OTHERS 20/2012-13 26-02-2013 25-02-2014 3000 NO AMC 27-3-2013 

condemn 

ed 

68 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/2 C 
NEEDLE SYRINGE 

DESTROYYER 
1 24-09-2011 

SABARWAL 

SURGICALS 

SABARWAL 

SURGICALS 

NEW 

WARD 
OTHERS NIL 24-09-2011 1650 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

69 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/12 C MCP 1 MCP 1 09-03-2013 
MSK 

MEDICAL 

msk 

medical 

system 

OPD OTHERS 20/2012-13.PWS 25-03-2013 25-04-2014 3000 NO AMC 27-3-2013 w 

70 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/5 C NEEDLE DESTROYER 4 17-01-2012 
ESWARI 

SURGICALS 

ESWARI 

SURGICALS 
OPD OTHERS NIL 17-01-2012 3570 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

71 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/7 C 27-12-2008 

GIO LIF 

CAR 

EQUIPMEN 

DS 

tnhsp/tnms 

cengg/bm 

w 

NEW 

WARD 
27-12-2008 4711 NO AMC 26-9-2012 w 

72 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/1 C 19-06-2003 

linco 

scientific 

private ltd 

lab DMS 2350 02-01-2012 w 

73 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/3 C 
NEEDLE SYRINGE 

DESTROYER 
2 24-09-2011 

SEBARWAL 

SURGICALS 

SEBARWAL 

SURGICALS 
OT OTHERS NIL 24-09-2011 1650 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 
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74 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/11 C 

GLO LIFE 

CAR 

EQUIPMEN 

T 

OPD 755 NO AMC 13-10-2012 w 

75 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/9 C 10897 10897 27-12-2008 
Reprospaar 

k 

Glo Life 

Care 

Equipment 

s 

ICTC TNHSP 13-07-2010 755 NO AMC 29-9-2012 w 

76 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/6 C 
NEEDLE SYRINGE 

DESTROYER 
5 17-01-2012 

ESWARI 

SURGICALS 

ESWARI 

SURGICALS 
LW OTHERS NIL 17-01-2012 3570 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

77 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/8 C 10889 10889 27-12-2008 
Reprospaar 

k 

Glo Life 

Care 

Equipment 

s 

General 

Laboratory 
TNHSP 27-12-2008 755 NO AMC 29-9-2012 w 

78 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/4 C 
NEEDLAESYRINGE 

DESTROYER 
3 24-09-2011 SEBARWAL 

SEBARWAL 

SURGICALS 
OPD OTHERS NIL 24-09-2011 1650 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

79 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/14 C NIL 19-04-2013 

msk 

medical 

system 

msk 

medical 

systemm 

lab OTHERS 129 19-04-2013 19-06-2014 3000 NO AMC 27-4-2013 
condemn 

ed 

80 Photo Calorie Meter - Analog / Digital LAB_CM 00076/CM/1 C 181 photochem 18194 14-11-2013 aimil 

m s k 

medical 

systems 

LAB OTHERS 173 14-11-2013 10500 AMC 19-12-2013 w 

81 Phototherapy Unit NNE_PHTU 00076/PHTU/1 C 24-01-2007 PHOENIX 

PHOENIX 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEM 

NB 24-01-2007 24-01-2008 0 18-12-2010 w 

82 Phototherapy Unit NNE_PHTU 00076/PHTU/5 C NEOTECH 
Labour 

ward 
0 18-12-2010 delete 

83 Phototherapy Unit NNE_PHTU 00076/PHTU/4 C 24-01-2007 PHOENIX 

PHOENIX 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEM 

AN 24-01-2007 24-01-2008 0 18-12-2010 delete 

84 Phototherapy Unit NNE_PHTU 00076/PHTU/2 C 24-01-2007 PHOENIX 

PHOENIX 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEM 

NB 24-01-2007 24-01-2008 0 18-12-2010 delete 

85 Phototherapy Unit NNE_PHTU 00076/PHTU/3 C 24-01-2007 PHOENIX 

PHOENIX 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEM 

NB 24-01-2007 24-01-2008 0 18-12-2010 delete 

86 Radiant Warmer NNE_RAWR 00076/RAWR/1 C PHONEIX 
Labour 

ward 
0 18-12-2010 w 

87 Refrigerator LAB_REFR 00076/REFR/3 C SAMSUNG 3 17-11-2011 SAMSUNG 

INFINITE 

ENTERPRIC 

ES 

OPD OTHERS 2C1/11-12/011632 19-11-2011 18800 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

88 Refrigerator LAB_REFR 00076/REFR/1 C ELECTRO LUX 170LIT 1 21-12-2007 
ELECTROLU 

X 

DAVY 

PHARMAan 

damp;SUR 

GICALS 

LAB TNHSP 
TNHSP/TNMSC/P2G5/20 

07 
21-12-2007 10816 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

89 Refrigerator LAB_REFR_T 00076/REFR/3 C Electrolux 12-11-2007 
AVEYPHAR 

MA 
NEPHRO 12-11-2007 0 18-12-2010 w 

90 Refrigerator LAB_REFR_T 00076/REFR/1 C Electrolux 12-11-2007 
AVEYPHAR 

MA 
AN 12-11-2007 0 18-12-2010 w 

91 Refrigerator LAB_REFR_T 00076/REFR/4 C Electrolux 11-12-2007 
Davey 

Pharma 

Davey 

Pharma 
lab TNHSP 11-12-2007 11-12-2008 0 AMC 28-02-2011 

Davey 

Pharma 
24-12-2010 w 

92 Refrigerator LAB_REFR_T 00076/REFR/2 C Electrolux 12-11-2007 
AVEYPHAR 

MA 
CH 12-11-2007 0 18-12-2010 w 

93 Refrigerator LAB_REFR 00076/REFR/2 C WHIRLPOOL 310 LI 2 09-11-2007 
WHIRL 

POOL 

USHA 

ELECTRONI 

CS 

OPD OTHERS NIL 09-11-2007 14500 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

94 Scaler - Dental (Ordinary / Ultrasonic) DEN_SCA 00076/SCA/1 C P6 AA08547 15-04-2012 
UNICONDE 

NMART 

SS 

CHEMICALS 
DENTAL OP TNHSP 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/P 

3E14/2009 
15-04-2012 0 NO AMC 09-11-2012 

condemn 

ed 

95 Sterilizer Medium (Instrument) OTE_STMD 00076/STMD/1 C JUPPITER 1 10-09-2008 JUPITR JUPITER OPROOM TNHSP 
TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/P 

3E17/2008 
10-09-2008 1456 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

96 Sterilizer big (Instrument) OTE_STBG 00076/STBG/1 C BIG 16*9 1 21-03-2008 
SURYA 

SURGICALS 

SURYA 

SURGICALS 
LW TNHSP 

TNHSP/TNMSC/P2E20/2 

007 
13130 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

97 Suction Apparatus - Electrical OTE_SAEL 00076/SAEL/1 C 7A 23D 12-01-2006 

Jupiter 

Manufactu 

ring Works 

AN 12-01-2006 01-12-2007 0 18-12-2010 w 
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98 Suction Apparatus - Electrical OTE_SAEL 00076/SAEL/8 C VISAL 3 17-04-2009 VISAL VISAL OP OTHERS 
TNHSP/TNMSC/P3P6/20 

08 
3900 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

99 Suction Apparatus - Electrical OTE_SAEL 00076/SAEL/6 C VISAL 1 06-12-2003 

VISAL 

HOSPITAL 

STEEL 

FURNITURE 

VISAL 

HOSPITAL 

STEEL 

FURNITURE 

LABOUR 

WARD 
OTHERS NIL 06-12-2003 4750 NO AMC 18-12-2010 w 

100 Suction Apparatus - Electrical OTE_SAEL 00076/SAEL/5 C 
VISAL HOSPITAL 

FURNITURE 
2 17-04-2009 VISAL VISAL LW OTHERS 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENG/P3P 

6/2008 
17-04-2009 3900 NO AMC 18-12-2010 w 

101 Suction Apparatus - Electrical OTE_SAEL 00076/SAEL/9 C VISAL 5 14-04-2009 VISAL VISAL OT OTHERS 
TNHSP/TNMSC/P3P6/20 

08 
17-04-2009 3900 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

102 Suction Apparatus - Electrical OTE_SAEL 00076/SAEL/3 C 7A 23D 12-01-2006 

Jupiter 

Manufactu 

ring Works 

AN 12-01-2006 01-12-2007 0 18-12-2010 w 

103 Suction Apparatus - Electrical OTE_SAEL 00076/SAEL/4 C 7A 23D 12-01-2006 

Jupiter 

Manufactu 

ring Works 

NB 12-01-2006 01-12-2007 0 18-12-2010 w 

104 Suction Apparatus - Electrical OTE_SAEL 00076/SAEL/7 C SUCTION 4 17-04-2009 VISAL VISAL OT OTHERS 
TNHSP/TNMSC/P2E6/20 

08 
17-04-2009 3900 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

105 Suction Apparatus - Electrical OTE_SAEL 00076/SAEL/2 C 7A 23D 12-01-2006 

Jupiter 

Manufactu 

ring Works 

AN 12-01-2006 01-12-2007 0 18-12-2010 w 

106 Suction Apparatus - Foot operated OTE_SAFO 00076/SAFO/1 C FOOT OPERATED 1 27-05-2009 NIL NIL 
AMBULAN 

CE 
OTHERS NIL 27-05-2009 0 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

107 VDRL Rotator/Shaker LAB_VDRL 00076/VDRL/1 C BI-194 2.01E+09 27-09-2014 BDI 

SOLOKRAF 

TSINDUSTR 

IES 

LAB TNHSP 27-09-2015 19-04-2015 33810 AMC 27-12-2014 w 

108 Water Bath/Ultrasonic Water Bath LAB_WBAT 00076/WBAT/1 C 27-05-2014 jindal smi lab TNHSP 18-09-2014 8427 AMC 27-12-2014 w 

109 Weighing machine adult NNE_WTMA 00076/WTMA/2 C ADULT 2 12-06-2008 JUPITER JUPITER OPD TNHSP 
TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/B 

MW8/2008 
12-06-2008 563 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

110 Weighing machine adult NNE_WTMA 00076/WTMA/1 C PRESTIGE 1 18-02-2012 PRESTIGE 
ALAN 

MEDICALS 

NEW 

WARD 
TNHSP 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/A 

G24/2011 
18-02-2012 627 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

111 Weighing machine infant NNE_WTMB 00076/WTMB/1 C 
BABY WEIGHING 

MACHINE 
1 10-09-2008 JUPITER JUPITER 

Labour 

ward 
TNHSP 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENG/P3E 

17/2008 
10-09-2008 673 18-12-2010 w 

112 Weighing machine infant NNE_WTMB 00076/WTMB/2 C 
BABY WEIGHING 

MACHINE 
2 10-09-2008 JUPITER JUPITER OT TNHSP 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/P 

3E17.2008 
10-09-2008 673 09-11-2012 w 

119 Alpha Bed with motor OTH_ABM 00076/ABM/1 C jupiter L WARD OTHERS 6600 NO AMC 10-01-2012 w 

120 Auto Clave HP Vertical (2 bin) OTE_ACV2 00076/ACV2/4 C OT 0 18-12-2010 w 

121 Auto Clave HP Vertical (2 bin) OTE_ACV2 00076/ACV2/3 C Store room 0 18-12-2010 w 

122 Auto Clave HP Vertical (2 bin) OTE_ACV2 00076/ACV2/1 C Store room 0 18-12-2010 w 

123 Auto Clave HP Vertical (2 bin) OTE_ACV2 00076/ACV2/2 C Store room 0 18-12-2010 w 

124 Autoclave vertical single bin OTE_ACV1 00076/ACV1/1 C 244 OT JDHS 112/9 0 NO AMC 30-9-2012 w 

125 Autoclave vertical single bin OTE_ACV1 00076/ACV1/2 C OPD JDHS 06-05-2003 0 NO AMC 30-9-2012 w 

126 Autoclave vertical single bin OTE_ACV1 00076/ACV1/3 C 06-05-2003 
JDHS 

ERODE 
OT TNMSC 0 NO AMC 13-10-2012 w 

127 B.P.apparatus stand model CRD_BPAS 00076/BPAS/1 C 12-12-2008 

JUPITER 

MANUFAC 

TURE 

WORKS 

OPD TNHSP 2180 NO AMC 10-04-2012 w 

128 B.P.apparatus table model CRD_BPAT 00076/BPAT/2 C 28-01-2014 DIAMOND 

MSK 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS 

NCD OTHERS 28-01-2014 28-01-2015 2476 AMC 17-3-2014 w 

129 B.P.apparatus table model CRD_BPAT 00076/BPAT/1 C 28-01-2014 DIAMOND 

MSK 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEM 

OPD OTHERS 28-01-2014 28-01-2014 2476 AMC 17-3-2014 w 

130 Baby Incubators NNE_BINC 00076/BINC/2 C 3010R 
Madras 

Surgicals 

Madras 

Surgicals 

labour 

ward 
TNHSP 0 AMC 28-02-2011 

Madras 

Surgicals 
24-12-2010 w 

131 Bowl steriliser - Medium OTE_BSMD 00076/BSMD/1 C Gluco care OT 0 18-12-2010 w 

132 Bowl steriliser - Medium OTE_BSMD 00076/BSMD/2 C Gluco care OT 0 18-12-2010 w 
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133 Cardiac Monitor CRD_EBSM 00076/EBSM/1 C NIL 1 27-05-2009 NIL NIL 
AMBULAN 

CE 
OTHERS NIL 0 09-11-2012 w 

134 Centrifuge LAB_COMC 00076/COMC/1 C BDI 152 1 20-03-2011 
SOLOKRAF 

T 

SOLOKRAF 

T 
LAB TNHSP 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENG/29E 

/2011 
20-03-2012 5345 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

135 Electri centrifuger LAB_CENT 00076/CENT/1 C BDI-152 1 12-10-2011 
OLD 

MODEL 

Sabarwall 

surgicals 
Lab TNHSP NIL/LOCAL PURCHASE 12-10-2011 6000 NO AMC 06-09-2012 w 

136 Electric Calorimeter LAB_CALO 00076/CALO/1 C 
TNHSP/TNMSC/AG8 

7b/2013-2 
12-03-2014 

ROBONIK 

INDIA LTD 

ROBONIK 

INDIA PVT. 

LTD 

LAB TNMSC 01-04-2014 01-03-2015 20708 AMC 04-01-2014 w 

137 Foetal Doppler NNE_FDOP 00076/FDOP/1 C SONOTRAX 1 02-10-2007 SONOTRAX 

Madras 

Surgicals 

andamp; 

Chemicals 

LW TNHSP 
TNHSP/TNMSC/ENG/P2E 

14 
02-10-2007 10-02-2008 7500 NO AMC 18-12-2010 w 

138 Foetal Doppler NNE_FDOP 00076/FDOP/2 C 
SONOTRXCAS PER 

SPEC 
09-06-2008 VIBASH L WARD TNMSC 7800 NO AMC 13-10-2012 w 

139 Haemoglobinometer LAB_HBMT 00076/HBMT/2 C BDI-E56 201401 27-10-2014 BDI 
solokraft 

industries 
LAB TNHSP 27-09-2014 25-08-2015 10185 AMC 27-12-2014 w 

140 Haemoglobinometer LAB_HBMT 00076/HBMT/1 C ANS075 1 07-04-2007 AKAS 

AKAS 

MEDICAL 

EQUIPMEN 

TS 

NEW 

WARD 
OTHERS 

103928/Sandamp;P/1/20 

06 
01-05-2010 25376 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

141 
Infusion Pump/Infusion Syringe 

Pump/Insulin Syringe Pump 
CRD_INPM 00076/INPM/1 C ANS075 17-04-2007 AKAS 

AKAS 

MEDICALS 
TNMSC 

103928/Sandamp;P/200 

6 
17-04-2007 25376 NO AMC 11-03-2012 w 

142 Knee hammer SUR_KEHM 00076/KEHM/2 C 24-09-2011 
SABARWAL 

SURGICALS 

SABARWAL 

SURGICALS 
OPD TNMSC 260 NO AMC 13-10-2012 w 

143 Knee hammer SUR_KEHM 00076/KEHM/1 C 24-09-2011 
SABARWAL 

SURGICAL 

SABARWAL 

SURGICAL 
N WARD TNMSC 65 NO AMC 13-10-2012 w 

144 Laproscope Double Puncture END_LDP_T 00076/LDP/1 C STORTZ 15-05-2007 STORTZ 
VISHAL 

SURGICAL 
C.OT 15-05-2007 15-05-2008 0 18-12-2010 w 

145 Laryngoscope(Adult) ENT_LAGA 00076/LAGA/2 C 27-05-2009 
AMB 

ULANCE 
TNHSP 0 NO AMC 10-04-2012 w 

146 Laryngoscope(Adult) ENT_LAGA 00076/LAGA/1 C ADULT 1 12-10-2011 
SABARWAL 

SURGICALS 

SABARWAL 

SURGICALS 
OT OTHERS NIL /LOCAL PURCHASE 12-10-2011 750 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

147 Light Cure Unit - Dental DEN_LCU 00076/LCU/1 C 
TECHNODENT CU 

100 
1 15-04-2012 

TECHNODE 

NT 

SS 

CHEMICALS 
DENTAL OP TNHSP 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/P 

3E14/2009 
20-04-2012 0 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

148 Magnavision Lamp NNE_MAGL 00076/MAGL/3 C 20-03-2012 
SOLOKRAF 

TINDTRIES 

SOLOKRAF 

TSINDUSTR 

IES 

L WARD TNMSC 7337 NO AMC 10-04-2012 w 

149 Magnavision Lamp NNE_MAGL 00076/MAGL/2 C 8008 2 31-03-2011 SPARX JUPITER LW DRHM 
04R/NRHM/TNMSC/ENG 

G/2011 
09-01-2012 4516 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

150 Magnavision Lamp NNE_MAGL 00076/MAGL/1 C MEDITECH 1 07-10-2009 MEDITECH 
SEBARWAL 

SURGICALS 
LW DRHM 

04/NRHM/HSP/TNMSC/ 

2009 
22-05-2010 3640 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

151 Mannual Colposcope GYN_CALPM 00076/CALPM/1 C ARI II 1D 
R2013020 

0 
09-03-2013 

ARI 

TECHNOLO 

GY 

SOUTH 

INDIA 

SURGICALS 

LW TNHSP 
TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/A 

G30/2011 
26-03-2013 25-03-2014 136500 NO AMC 27-3-2013 w 

152 
Micro Centrifuge/Microliter 

Centrifuge 
LAB_MCF 00076/MCF/1 C BBI 152 20-03-2011 

M/S 

SOLOGRAF 

TS 

INDRASTRI 

ES 

TNMSC 5345 NO AMC 13-10-2012 w 

153 Nebuliser Adult OTH_NEBA 00076/NEBA/2 C 4235CE 1.13E+08 01-08-2012 NIDEK 
INJECTION 

OP 
OTHERS nil/local purchase 2700 08-09-2012 w 

154 Nebuliser Adult OTH_NEBA 00076/NEBA/1 C 4235CE 1.13E+08 31-07-2012 NIDEK 

MSK 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEM 

NEW 

WARD 
OTHERS nil/local purchase 31-07-2012 2700 NO AMC 08-09-2012 w 

155 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/13 C MCP 2 MCP 2 26-02-2013 MSK MSK 
NEW 

WARD 
OTHERS 20/2012-13 26-02-2013 25-02-2014 3000 NO AMC 27-3-2013 w 

156 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/2 C 
NEEDLE SYRINGE 

DESTROYYER 
1 24-09-2011 

SABARWAL 

SURGICALS 

SABARWAL 

SURGICALS 

NEW 

WARD 
OTHERS NIL 24-09-2011 1650 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 
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157 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/12 C MCP 1 MCP 1 09-03-2013 
MSK 

MEDICAL 

msk 

medical 

system 

OPD OTHERS 20/2012-13.PWS 25-03-2013 25-04-2014 3000 NO AMC 27-3-2013 w 

158 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/5 C NEEDLE DESTROYER 4 17-01-2012 
ESWARI 

SURGICALS 

ESWARI 

SURGICALS 
OPD OTHERS NIL 17-01-2012 3570 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

159 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/7 C 27-12-2008 

GIO LIF 

CAR 

EQUIPMEN 

DS 

tnhsp/tnms 

cengg/bm 

w 

NEW 

WARD 
27-12-2008 4711 NO AMC 26-9-2012 w 

160 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/1 C 19-06-2003 

linco 

scientific 

private ltd 

lab DMS 2350 02-01-2012 w 

161 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/3 C 
NEEDLE SYRINGE 

DESTROYER 
2 24-09-2011 

SEBARWAL 

SURGICALS 

SEBARWAL 

SURGICALS 
OT OTHERS NIL 24-09-2011 1650 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

162 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/11 C 

GLO LIFE 

CAR 

EQUIPMEN 

T 

OPD 755 NO AMC 13-10-2012 w 

163 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/9 C 10897 10897 27-12-2008 
Reprospaar 

k 

Glo Life 

Care 

Equipment 

s 

ICTC TNHSP 13-07-2010 755 NO AMC 29-9-2012 w 

164 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/6 C 
NEEDLE SYRINGE 

DESTROYER 
5 17-01-2012 

ESWARI 

SURGICALS 

ESWARI 

SURGICALS 
LW OTHERS NIL 17-01-2012 3570 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

165 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/8 C 10889 10889 27-12-2008 
Reprospaar 

k 

Glo Life 

Care 

Equipment 

s 

General 

Laboratory 
TNHSP 27-12-2008 755 NO AMC 29-9-2012 w 

166 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/4 C 
NEEDLAESYRINGE 

DESTROYER 
3 24-09-2011 SEBARWAL 

SEBARWAL 

SURGICALS 
OPD OTHERS NIL 24-09-2011 1650 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

167 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/14 C NIL 19-04-2013 

msk 

medical 

system 

msk 

medical 

systemm 

lab OTHERS 129 19-04-2013 19-06-2014 3000 NO AMC 27-4-2013 w 

168 Photo Calorie Meter - Analog / Digital LAB_CM 00076/CM/1 C 181 photochem 18194 14-11-2013 aimil 

m s k 

medical 

systems 

LAB OTHERS 173 14-11-2013 10500 AMC 19-12-2013 w 

169 Phototherapy Unit NNE_PHTU 00076/PHTU/1 C 24-01-2007 PHOENIX 

PHOENIX 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEM 

NB 24-01-2007 24-01-2008 0 18-12-2010 w 

170 Phototherapy Unit NNE_PHTU 00076/PHTU/5 C NEOTECH 
Labour 

ward 
0 18-12-2010 w 

171 Phototherapy Unit NNE_PHTU 00076/PHTU/4 C 24-01-2007 PHOENIX 

PHOENIX 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEM 

AN 24-01-2007 24-01-2008 0 18-12-2010 w 

172 Phototherapy Unit NNE_PHTU 00076/PHTU/2 C 24-01-2007 PHOENIX 

PHOENIX 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEM 

NB 24-01-2007 24-01-2008 0 18-12-2010 w 

173 Phototherapy Unit NNE_PHTU 00076/PHTU/3 C 24-01-2007 PHOENIX 

PHOENIX 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEM 

NB 24-01-2007 24-01-2008 0 18-12-2010 w 

174 Radiant Warmer NNE_RAWR 00076/RAWR/1 C PHONEIX 
Labour 

ward 
0 18-12-2010 w 

175 Refrigerator LAB_REFR 00076/REFR/3 C SAMSUNG 3 17-11-2011 SAMSUNG 

INFINITE 

ENTERPRIC 

ES 

OPD OTHERS 2C1/11-12/011632 19-11-2011 18800 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

176 Refrigerator LAB_REFR 00076/REFR/1 C ELECTRO LUX 170LIT 1 21-12-2007 
ELECTROLU 

X 

DAVY 

PHARMAan 

damp;SUR 

GICALS 

LAB TNHSP 
TNHSP/TNMSC/P2G5/20 

07 
21-12-2007 10816 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

177 Refrigerator LAB_REFR_T 00076/REFR/3 C Electrolux 12-11-2007 
AVEYPHAR 

MA 
NEPHRO 12-11-2007 0 18-12-2010 w 

178 Refrigerator LAB_REFR_T 00076/REFR/1 C Electrolux 12-11-2007 
AVEYPHAR 

MA 
AN 12-11-2007 0 18-12-2010 w 

179 Refrigerator LAB_REFR_T 00076/REFR/4 C Electrolux 11-12-2007 
Davey 

Pharma 

Davey 

Pharma 
lab TNHSP 11-12-2007 11-12-2008 0 AMC 28-02-2011 

Davey 

Pharma 
24-12-2010 w 



  
    

  

 
  

 

     
  

   

 

  

 

     
 

 
  

  
 

 

 

     
 

  

   

   
  

 

    

 

 

    

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

   
  

 

    

    

 

 

    

 

 

    

    

 

 

      

 

   

   

  
  

 

  
   

  
  

  

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

00076/undefined/
CSR

180 

181 

182 

183 

184 

185 

186 

187 

188 

189 

190 

191 

192 

193 

194 

195 

196 

197 

198 

S.No Equipment Name 

Refrigerator 

Refrigerator 

Scaler - Dental (Ordinary / Ultrasonic) 

Sterilizer Medium (Instrument) 

Sterilizer big (Instrument) 

Suction Apparatus - Electrical 

Suction Apparatus - Electrical 

Suction Apparatus - Electrical 

Suction Apparatus - Electrical 

Suction Apparatus - Electrical 

Suction Apparatus - Electrical 

Suction Apparatus - Electrical 

Suction Apparatus - Electrical 

Suction Apparatus - Electrical 

Suction Apparatus - Foot operated 

VDRL Rotator/Shaker 

Water Bath/Ultrasonic Water Bath 

Weighing machine adult 

Weighing machine adult 

Weighing machine infant 

Weighing machine infant 

ACER DESKTOP COMPUTER 

ALLEYS TISSUE FORCEPS 

AMBU BAG 

AUTO CLAVE LABEL 

Equipment Code 

LAB_REFR_T 

LAB_REFR 

DEN_SCA 

OTE_STMD 

OTE_STBG 

OTE_SAEL 

OTE_SAEL 

OTE_SAEL 

OTE_SAEL 

OTE_SAEL 

OTE_SAEL 

OTE_SAEL 

OTE_SAEL 

OTE_SAEL 

OTE_SAFO 

LAB_VDRL 

LAB_WBAT 

NNE_WTMA 

NNE_WTMA 

NNE_WTMB 

NNE_WTMB 

Equipment 

Code(Institution) 

00076/REFR/2 

00076/REFR/2 

00076/SCA/1 

00076/STMD/1 

00076/STBG/1 

00076/SAEL/1 

00076/SAEL/8 

00076/SAEL/6 

00076/SAEL/5 

00076/SAEL/9 

00076/SAEL/3 

00076/SAEL/4 

00076/SAEL/7 

00076/SAEL/2 

00076/SAFO/1 

00076/VDRL/1 

00076/WBAT/1 

00076/WTMA/2 

00076/WTMA/1 

00076/WTMB/1 

00076/WTMB/2 

1 

00076/undefined/ 

1 

00076/undefined/ 

1 

00076/undefined/ 

1 

Equip 

ment 

Categ 

ory 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

Equipment Model 

No 

Electrolux 

WHIRLPOOL 310 LI 

P6 

JUPPITER 

BIG 16*9 

7A 23D 

VISAL 

VISAL 

VISAL HOSPITAL 

FURNITURE 

VISAL 

7A 23D 

7A 23D 

SUCTION 

7A 23D 

FOOT OPERATED 

BI-194 

ADULT 

PRESTIGE 

BABY WEIGHING 

MACHINE 

BABY WEIGHING 

MACHINE 

Equipmen 

t Serial No 

2 

AA08547 

1 

1 

3 

1 

2 

5 

4 

1 

2.01E+09 

2 

1 

1 

2 

CPC 

Code 
Date of Receipt 

12-11-2007 

09-11-2007 

15-04-2012 

10-09-2008 

21-03-2008 

12-01-2006 

17-04-2009 

06-12-2003 

17-04-2009 

14-04-2009 

12-01-2006 

12-01-2006 

17-04-2009 

12-01-2006 

27-05-2009 

27-09-2014 

27-05-2014 

12-06-2008 

18-02-2012 

10-09-2008 

10-09-2008 

24-03-2009 

14-10-2008 

Manufactu 

rer Name 

WHIRL 

POOL 

UNICONDE 

NMART 

JUPITR 

SURYA 

SURGICALS 

VISAL 

VISAL 

HOSPITAL 

STEEL 

FURNITURE 

VISAL 

VISAL 

VISAL 

NIL 

BDI 

jindal 

JUPITER 

PRESTIGE 

JUPITER 

JUPITER 

Supplier 

Name 

AVEYPHAR 

MA 
USHA 

ELECTRONI 

CS 

SS 

CHEMICALS 

JUPITER 

SURYA 

SURGICALS 

Jupiter 

Manufactu 

ring Works 

VISAL 

VISAL 

HOSPITAL 

STEEL 

FURNITURE 

VISAL 

VISAL 

Jupiter 

Manufactu 

ring Works 

Jupiter 

Manufactu 

ring Works 

VISAL 

Jupiter 

Manufactu 

ring Works 

NIL 

SOLOKRAF 

TSINDUSTR 

IES 

smi 

JUPITER 

ALAN 

MEDICALS 

JUPITER 

JUPITER 

AYYANAR 

TRNSPORT 

JUPITER 

MANUFAC 

TRING 

WORKS 
SABERWAL 

SURGICAL 

CO.~(P0LT 

D 

Location of 

Equipment 

CH 

OPD 

DENTAL OP 

OPROOM 

LW 

AN 

OP 

LABOUR 

WARD 

LW 

OT 

AN 

NB 

OT 

AN 

AMBULAN 

CE 

LAB 

lab 

OPD 

NEW 

WARD 

Labour 

ward 

OT 

OFFICE 

LABOUR 

WARD 

Source of 

Supply 

OTHERS 

TNHSP 

TNHSP 

TNHSP 

OTHERS 

OTHERS 

OTHERS 

OTHERS 

OTHERS 

OTHERS 

TNHSP 

TNHSP 

TNHSP 

TNHSP 

TNHSP 

TNHSP 

OTHERS 

TNMSC 

Purchase Order No 

NIL 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/P 

3E14/2009 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/P 

3E17/2008 

TNHSP/TNMSC/P2E20/2 

007 

TNHSP/TNMSC/P3P6/20 

08 

NIL 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENG/P3P 

6/2008 

TNHSP/TNMSC/P3P6/20 

08 

TNHSP/TNMSC/P2E6/20 

08 

NIL 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/B 

MW8/2008 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/A 

G24/2011 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENG/P3E 

17/2008 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/P 

3E17.2008 

Date of 

Installation 

12-11-2007 

09-11-2007 

15-04-2012 

10-09-2008 

12-01-2006 

06-12-2003 

17-04-2009 

17-04-2009 

12-01-2006 

12-01-2006 

17-04-2009 

12-01-2006 

27-05-2009 

27-09-2015 

18-09-2014 

12-06-2008 

18-02-2012 

10-09-2008 

10-09-2008 

Warranty 

Valid Upto 

01-12-2007 

01-12-2007 

01-12-2007 

01-12-2007 

19-04-2015 

Cost of 

the item 

0 

14500 

0 

1456 

13130 

0 

3900 

4750 

3900 

3900 

0 

0 

3900 

0 

0 

33810 

8427 

563 

627 

673 

673 

25885 

0 

730 

550 

If AMC 

available 

NO AMC 

NO AMC 

NO AMC 

NO AMC 

NO AMC 

NO AMC 

NO AMC 

NO AMC 

NO AMC 

NO AMC 

AMC 

AMC 

NO AMC 

NO AMC 

AM 
AMC 

C AMC valid 
agency 

Cos upto 
name 

t 

Reported 

Date 

18-12-2010 

09-11-2012 

09-11-2012 

09-11-2012 

09-11-2012 

18-12-2010 

09-11-2012 

18-12-2010 

18-12-2010 

09-11-2012 

18-12-2010 

18-12-2010 

09-11-2012 

18-12-2010 

09-11-2012 

27-12-2014 

27-12-2014 

09-11-2012 

09-11-2012 

18-12-2010 

09-11-2012 

31-3-2012 

26-3-2012 

31-3-2012 

31-3-2012 

Working 

Status 

w 

w 

w 

w 

w 

w 

w 

w 

w 

w 

w 

w 

w 

w 

w 

w 

w 

w 

w 

w 

w 

delete 

delete 

delete 

delete 

Remarks 

199 

200 

201 

202 

203 

204 
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ment 
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Equipment 
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Supply 
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Installation 
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Valid Upto 

Cost of 

the item 

If AMC 
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C 

Cos 
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Working 
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Remarks 

205 AYERS SPATULG 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABERWAL 

SURGICALS 

CO.~(P)LTD 

OTHERS 525 31-3-2012 delete 

206 Alpha Bed with motor OTH_ABM 00076/ABM/1 C jupiter L WARD OTHERS 6600 NO AMC 10-01-2012 w 

207 Auto Clave HP Vertical (2 bin) OTE_ACV2 00076/ACV2/4 C OT 0 18-12-2010 w 

208 Auto Clave HP Vertical (2 bin) OTE_ACV2 00076/ACV2/3 C Store room 0 18-12-2010 w 

209 Auto Clave HP Vertical (2 bin) OTE_ACV2 00076/ACV2/1 C Store room 0 18-12-2010 w 

210 Auto Clave HP Vertical (2 bin) OTE_ACV2 00076/ACV2/2 C Store room 0 18-12-2010 w 

211 Autoclave vertical single bin OTE_ACV1 00076/ACV1/1 C 244 OT JDHS 112/9 0 NO AMC 30-9-2012 w 

212 Autoclave vertical single bin OTE_ACV1 00076/ACV1/2 C OPD JDHS 06-05-2003 0 NO AMC 30-9-2012 w 

213 Autoclave vertical single bin OTE_ACV1 00076/ACV1/3 C 06-05-2003 
JDHS 

ERODE 
OT TNMSC 0 NO AMC 13-10-2012 w 

214 B.P APPARAUS TYPE 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

TNHSP/PO 

OFFICE 
TNMSC 0 31-3-2012 delete 

215 B.P.apparatus stand model CRD_BPAS 00076/BPAS/1 C 12-12-2008 

JUPITER 

MANUFAC 

TURE 

WORKS 

OPD TNHSP 2180 NO AMC 10-04-2012 w 

216 B.P.apparatus table model CRD_BPAT 00076/BPAT/2 C 28-01-2014 DIAMOND 

MSK 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS 

NCD OTHERS 28-01-2014 28-01-2015 2476 AMC 17-3-2014 w 

217 B.P.apparatus table model CRD_BPAT 00076/BPAT/1 C 28-01-2014 DIAMOND 

MSK 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEM 

OPD OTHERS 28-01-2014 28-01-2014 2476 AMC 17-3-2014 w 

218 B.P.apparatus table model CRD_BPAT 00076/BPAT/3 C 28-01-2014 DIAMOND 

MSK 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS 

NCD OTHERS 28-01-2014 28-01-2015 2476 AMC 17-3-2014 

219 BED SIDE SCREEN 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

JUPITER 

MFD 

WORKS 

OTHERS 2537 31-3-2012 delete 

220 
BIOPSYFORCEPSENDOCERVIKALCURR 

ETTEENDOCERVIKALSPECULUM 
NNE_LDRP 00076/LDRP/1 C qqqqqqqqqqqqqq 1218 16-05-2012 

solokrafts 

industries 

solokrafts 

industries 
LWARD12 TNMSC 1218 16-05-2012 0 23-7-2012 delete 

221 BP CUFF 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABAEWAL 

SURGICAL 

CO.~(P)LTD 

OTHERS 170 31-3-2012 delete 

222 BP.APPARATUS-STAND MODEL 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

JUPITER 

MANUFAC 

TRING 

WORKS 

TNHSP 2180 31-3-2012 delete 

223 BULL EYE LAMP 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABERWAL 

SURGICALS 

CO.~(P)LTD 

OTHERS 3200 31-3-2012 delete 

224 Baby Incubator 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
27-03-2012 

Madras 

surgical 

and 

chemiucals 

chennai-2 

TNHSP 27-03-2012 0 27-3-2012 delete 

225 Baby Incubators NNE_BINC 00076/BINC/1 C NEOTECH 
Labour 

ward 
0 18-12-2010 

226 Baby Incubators NNE_BINC 00076/BINC/3 B2 3010R 7121278 21-12-2007 NEOTECH 
MADRAS 

SURGICALS 
LW TNHSP 

TNHSP/TNMSC/P2E3/20 

07 
21-12-2007 47880 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

227 Baby Incubators NNE_BINC 00076/BINC/2 C 3010R 
Madras 

Surgicals 

Madras 

Surgicals 

labour 

ward 
TNHSP 0 AMC 28-02-2011 

Madras 

Surgicals 
24-12-2010 w 

228 Binocular Mircroscope LAB_BIMS 00076/BIMS/1 B2 BDI 13 A 23-01-2014 solokrafts 

TNHSP/TN 

MSE/AG87 

c/2013 

LAB TNMSC 19530 AMC 17-3-2014 w 

229 Bowl steriliser - Medium OTE_BSMD 00076/BSMD/1 C Gluco care OT 0 18-12-2010 w 
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230 Bowl steriliser - Medium OTE_BSMD 00076/BSMD/2 C Gluco care OT 0 18-12-2010 w 

231 Boyles apparatus with Circle Abosrber ANA_BACA 00076/BACA/1 B2 COMPACT 1 06-05-2011 Landamp;T Landamp;T OT TNHSP 971/E9/TNHSP/2011 06-05-2011 0 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

232 Boyles sylinder 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
A 08-10-2003 

Recd from 

G.H Erode 
G.H Erode JDHS 0 03-07-2012 delete 

233 Bucket for disposal of carbage ss 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
11 

solobrafts 

industries 

ltd 

solobrafts 

industries 

ltd 

new ward 0 03-07-2012 delete 

234 Bucket ss big size 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
8 15-03-2004 

solobrafts 

industries 
New ward 15-03-2004 0 03-07-2012 delete 

235 CARDIAC HONITOR 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

TNHSB/PO 

OFFICE 
TNMSC 0 31-3-2012 delete 

236 CCG BULB 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABARWAL 

SURGICAL 

CO.~(P)LTD 

OTHERS 90 31-3-2012 delete 

237 CENTRIEIGE 6 TUBE 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABERWAL 

SURGICALS 

CO.~(P)LTD 

OTHERS 6000 31-3-2012 delete 

238 
COMPUTER MONITORS`PRINTERS 

RIBBON 

00076/undefined/ 

1 

TNHSP/PR 

OFEET 

DIRECTOR 

OTHERS 416501 31-3-2012 delete 

239 CRADLES 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

VISHAL 

HOSPITAL 

FURNITURE 

MFD(P) 

LTD 

OFFICE TNMSC 2640 31-3-2012 delete 

240 CRAMMER WIRE SPLINT 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

TNHSP/PO 

OFFICE 

ERODE 

TNMSC 0 31-3-2012 delete 

241 CRVOTHERAPHY 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

TNMS 

~EGMORE 

~CHENNAI. 

OTHERS 24331 31-3-2012 delete 

242 Cardiac Monitor CRD_EBSM 00076/EBSM/1 C NIL 1 27-05-2009 NIL NIL 
AMBULAN 

CE 
OTHERS NIL 0 09-11-2012 w 

243 Centrifuge LAB_COMC 00076/COMC/1 C BDI 152 1 20-03-2011 
SOLOKRAF 

T 

SOLOKRAF 

T 
LAB TNHSP 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENG/29E 

/2011 
20-03-2012 5345 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

244 Cot fonlers 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
9 15-03-2004 

solobrafts 

industries 

solobrafts 

industries 

ltd 

New ward 17200 03-07-2012 delete 

245 Cot with wheels ss 6*4 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
15-03-2004 

solobrafts 

industries 

solobrafts 

industries 

ltd 

new ward 0 03-07-2012 delete 

246 DELIVERY KIT 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

TNHSP/PO 

OFFICE 

ERODE 

TNMSC 0 31-3-2012 delete 

247 DELIVERY TABLE 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

VISHAL 

HOSPITAL 

FURNITURE 

MFD(P)LTD 

OFFICE TNMSC 0 31-3-2012 delete 

248 
DIGITAL THERMO METER 

WITHBEEPES 

TNMSC 

NOO5992 
TNMSC 0 31-3-2012 delete 

249 DRESSING TROLLEY 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
01-11-2006 

SS 

CHEMICAL 

CHENNAI 

SURGICAL OTHERS 17818 23-3-2012 delete 

250 DRESSING TROLLY 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
07-10-2009 

SS 

CHEMICALS 

CHENNAI 

SURGICAL OTHERS 3286 23-3-2012 delete 

251 Dandamp;C SET 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
19-03-2007 OTHERS 0 AMC 26-3-2012 delete 

252 
Dental 

Chair(Electric/Hydraulic/Manual) 
DEN_DECH 00076/DECH/2 B2 T-16 DLX 1 15-04-2012 

TECHNODE 

NT 

PVT.LTD. 

DENTAL OP TNHSP 
TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/P 

3E14/2009 
15-04-2012 12600 09-11-2012 w 
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253 
Dental 

Chair(Electric/Hydraulic/Manual) 
DEN_DECH 

00076/undefined/ 

1 
B2 

PANTOGRAPHIC 

DENTAL CHAIR 
15-04-2012 

SS 

CHEMICALS 

SS 

CHEMICALS 
OP TNMSC 131040 05-12-2012 delete 

254 Diathermy Machine (Electric Cautery) OTE_SDIA 00076/SDIA/1 B OBS026 1 15-06-2007 JUBITOR JUBITOR OT OTHERS NIL 22-05-2011 18000 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

255 
ECG Machine-Multichannel/Page 

Writer 
CRD_ECGMUL 00076/ECGMUL/2 B2 PAGWRITERTRIM-1 

VS806202 

97 
06-02-2007 

MADRASC 

HEMICALSS 

URGICALS 

OPD TNHSP 93392 NO AMC 30-9-2012 w 

256 
ECG Machine-Multichannel/Page 

Writer 
CRD_ECGMUL 00076/ECGMUL/1 B2 PAGWRITERTRIN I 

US806112 

67 
06-02-2007 PHLIPHS 

MADRASSU 

RGICALMA 

DRAS 

ECGROOM OTHERS 
92206/Sandamp;B/1/20 

06 
06-02-2007 85000 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

257 ECG Monitor CRD_ECGM 00076/ECGM/1 B BPLCARDART61087 07-07-2012 BPL 
MSKMEDIC 

ALSYSTEMS 
OPD OTHERS 26250 23-7-2012 w 

258 ECG machine ordinary CRD_ECGO 00076/ECGO/4 B Store 0 18-12-2010 w 

259 ECG machine ordinary CRD_ECGO 00076/ECGO/1 B Store 0 18-12-2010 w 

260 ECG machine ordinary CRD_ECGO 00076/ECGO/3 B BPL 108 Scan room 0 18-12-2010 w 

261 ECG machine ordinary CRD_ECGO 00076/ECGO/5 B2 CARDIART 6108T 
AVMN2F1 

9986 
07-07-2012 BPL 

MSK 

MEDICALS 
ECG ROOM OTHERS NIL/DONATED 07-07-2012 07-07-2012 25000 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

262 ECG machine ordinary CRD_ECGO 00076/ECGO/2 B PHILLIPS Scan room 0 18-12-2010 w 

263 ESR 6 HOLDER 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABERWAL 

SURGICALS 

CO.~(P)LTD 

OTHERS 275 31-3-2012 delete 

264 Electri centrifuger LAB_CENT 00076/CENT/1 C BDI-152 1 12-10-2011 
OLD 

MODEL 

Sabarwall 

surgicals 
Lab TNHSP NIL/LOCAL PURCHASE 12-10-2011 6000 NO AMC 06-09-2012 w 

265 Electric Calorimeter LAB_CALO 00076/CALO/1 C 
TNHSP/TNMSC/AG8 

7b/2013-2 
12-03-2014 

ROBONIK 

INDIA LTD 

ROBONIK 

INDIA PVT. 

LTD 

LAB TNMSC 01-04-2014 01-03-2015 20708 AMC 04-01-2014 w 

266 Electrical Autoclave 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
1 06-05-2003 DDHS 

Labour 

ward 
OTHERS 0 AMC 22-3-2012 delete 

267 FLOWMETER C BOTTLE 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABERWAL 

SURGICALS 

CO.~(P)LTD 

OTHERS 1250 31-3-2012 delete 

268 FOOT STEP 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABERWAL 

SURGICAL 
OTHERS 4500 31-3-2012 delete 

269 FOOT SUCTION 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

TNHSP/PO 

OFFICE 

ERODE 

TNMSC 0 31-3-2012 delete 

270 Foetal Doppler NNE_FDOP 00076/FDOP/1 C SONOTRAX 1 02-10-2007 SONOTRAX 

Madras 

Surgicals 

andamp; 

Chemicals 

LW TNHSP 
TNHSP/TNMSC/ENG/P2E 

14 
02-10-2007 10-02-2008 7500 NO AMC 18-12-2010 w 

271 Foetal Doppler NNE_FDOP 00076/FDOP/2 C 
SONOTRXCAS PER 

SPEC 
09-06-2008 VIBASH L WARD TNMSC 7800 NO AMC 13-10-2012 w 

272 Glucometer imported 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
3 22-08-2003 

Associated 

surgicals 

India 

DMS 

supply 
Laboratory DMS 3200 AMC 03-07-2012 delete 

273 HAEMOGLOBINMETER 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
11-10-2006 

SS 

CHEMICALS 

CHANNAI 

LABOROTR 

Y 
OTHERS 1825 23-3-2012 delete 

274 HCL INFO SYSTEMS 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

HCL INFO 

SYSTEMS 
OTHERS 0 31-3-2012 delete 

275 HEAD MIRROR 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABERWAL 

SURGICAL 

CO.~(P)LTD 

OTHERS 550 31-3-2012 delete 

276 HOSPITAL COT (ADULT) 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
30-03-2009 

SOLOKRAF 

TS 

INDUSTRIE 

S 

TNMSC 0 31-3-2012 delete 
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277 HYPOPBRMIC GLASS SYLINGIER 10ML 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
TNMS TNMSC 0 31-3-2012 delete 

278 Haemoglobinometer LAB_HBMT 00076/HBMT/2 C BDI-E56 201401 27-10-2014 BDI 
solokraft 

industries 
LAB TNHSP 27-09-2014 25-08-2015 10185 AMC 27-12-2014 w 

279 Haemoglobinometer LAB_HBMT 00076/HBMT/1 C ANS075 1 07-04-2007 AKAS 

AKAS 

MEDICAL 

EQUIPMEN 

TS 

NEW 

WARD 
OTHERS 

103928/Sandamp;P/1/20 

06 
01-05-2010 25376 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

280 Hematology analyser LAB_HEMA 00076/HEMA/1 B1 
XP100 ADVANCE 

VERSION OF KX21 
A3220 15-03-2014 JAPAN TRANSASIA LAB TNMSC 78217/SandP/1/2013-3 15-03-2014 15-03-2017 396878 AMC 17-3-2014 w 

281 IDLE MIRROR 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABREWAL 

SURGICAL 
OTHERS 275 31-3-2012 delete 

282 INCH TAPE 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABERWAL 

SURGICAL 

CO.~(P)LIT 

OTHERS 45 31-3-2012 delete 

283 INFUSION DROPER 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
0 26-3-2012 delete 

284 
INJECTOMETER AGIGIA SYRINGE 

PUMP 

00076/undefined/ 

1 

MITI 

ELECTRONI 

CS 

OTHERS 0 31-3-2012 delete 

285 
Infusion Pump/Infusion Syringe 

Pump/Insulin Syringe Pump 
CRD_INPM 00076/INPM/1 C ANS075 17-04-2007 AKAS 

AKAS 

MEDICALS 
TNMSC 

103928/Sandamp;P/200 

6 
17-04-2007 25376 NO AMC 11-03-2012 w 

286 JOBSON PROBE 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABERWAL 

SURGICAL 

CO.~(P)LTD 

OTHERS 195 31-3-2012 delete 

287 JV STAND SS WITH OUT WHEEL 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABERWAL 

SURGICALS 

CO.~(P)LTD 

OTHERS 18720 31-3-2012 delete 

288 KIDNEY TRAY 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

TNHSP/PO 

OFFICE 

ERODE 

TNMSC 0 31-3-2012 delete 

289 KNEE HAMMER 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABERWAL 

SURGICAL 

CO.~(P)LTD 

OTHERS 325 31-3-2012 delete 

290 Knee hammer SUR_KEHM 00076/KEHM/2 C 24-09-2011 
SABARWAL 

SURGICALS 

SABARWAL 

SURGICALS 
OPD TNMSC 260 NO AMC 13-10-2012 w 

291 Knee hammer SUR_KEHM 00076/KEHM/1 C 24-09-2011 
SABARWAL 

SURGICAL 

SABARWAL 

SURGICAL 
N WARD TNMSC 65 NO AMC 13-10-2012 w 

292 LARNGOSCOPE C 2BLADE 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABERWAL 

SURGICAL 

CO.~(P)LTD 

OTHERS 750 31-3-2012 delete 

293 LARYNGOSCOPE FOUR BLADE SET 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

TNHSP/PO 

OFFICER 
TNMSC 0 31-3-2012 delete 

294 LASER PRINTER 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
HL5250DN 18-05-2009 

LIPI DATA 

SYSTEM 

LTD 

TNMSC 8840 31-3-2012 delete 

295 Laproscope Double Puncture END_LDP_T 00076/LDP/1 C STORTZ 15-05-2007 STORTZ 
VISHAL 

SURGICAL 
C.OT 15-05-2007 15-05-2008 0 18-12-2010 w 

296 Laryngoscope(Adult) ENT_LAGA 00076/LAGA/2 C 27-05-2009 
AMB 

ULANCE 
TNHSP 0 NO AMC 10-04-2012 w 

297 Laryngoscope(Adult) ENT_LAGA 00076/LAGA/1 C ADULT 1 12-10-2011 
SABARWAL 

SURGICALS 

SABARWAL 

SURGICALS 
OT OTHERS NIL /LOCAL PURCHASE 12-10-2011 750 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

298 Light Cure Unit - Dental DEN_LCU 00076/LCU/1 C 
TECHNODENT CU 

100 
1 15-04-2012 

TECHNODE 

NT 

SS 

CHEMICALS 
DENTAL OP TNHSP 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/P 

3E14/2009 
20-04-2012 0 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

299 MAGILES FORCAPS 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

TNHSP/PO 

OFFICE 

ERODE 

TNMSC 0 31-3-2012 delete 
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300 MAGNA VISION (MODEL-MEDITECH) 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABERWAL 

L 

SURGICALS 

CO.(P) LTD 

OTHERS 3640 31-3-2012 delete 

301 MAGNA VISION SCREENING KIT 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
05-08-2009 

MADRAS 

SURGICAL 
OTHERS 4628 31-3-2012 delete 

302 MAGNAVISION LAMP 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

JUPITER 

MFD WORK 
OTHERS 4576 31-3-2012 delete 

303 METAL EAR SYRINGE 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABERWAL 

SURGICALC 

O.~(P) LTD 

OTHERS 800 31-3-2012 delete 

304 MICROTONE STETHESCOPE 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABERWAL 

SURGICAL 

CO.~(P0LT 

D 

OTHERS 2200 31-3-2012 delete 

305 MORTUARY KIT 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SOLOKRAF 

TS 

INDUSTRIE 

S 

OTHERS 8424 31-3-2012 delete 

306 MOUTH GAG 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

TNHSP/PO 

OFFICER 

ERODE 

TNMSC 0 31-3-2012 delete 

307 Magnavision Lamp NNE_MAGL 00076/MAGL/3 C 20-03-2012 
SOLOKRAF 

TINDTRIES 

SOLOKRAF 

TSINDUSTR 

IES 

L WARD TNMSC 7337 NO AMC 10-04-2012 w 

308 Magnavision Lamp NNE_MAGL 00076/MAGL/2 C 8008 2 31-03-2011 SPARX JUPITER LW DRHM 
04R/NRHM/TNMSC/ENG 

G/2011 
09-01-2012 4516 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

309 Magnavision Lamp NNE_MAGL 00076/MAGL/1 C MEDITECH 1 07-10-2009 MEDITECH 
SEBARWAL 

SURGICALS 
LW DRHM 

04/NRHM/HSP/TNMSC/ 

2009 
22-05-2010 3640 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

310 Mannual Colposcope GYN_CALPM 00076/CALPM/1 C ARI II 1D 
R2013020 

0 
09-03-2013 

ARI 

TECHNOLO 

GY 

SOUTH 

INDIA 

SURGICALS 

LW TNHSP 
TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/A 

G30/2011 
26-03-2013 25-03-2014 136500 NO AMC 27-3-2013 w 

311 Medicine trolly 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
12-06-2008 

solorkraft 

industries 
TNHSP 0 27-3-2012 delete 

312 
Micro Centrifuge/Microliter 

Centrifuge 
LAB_MCF 00076/MCF/1 C BBI 152 20-03-2011 

M/S 

SOLOGRAF 

TS 

INDRASTRI 

ES 

TNMSC 5345 NO AMC 13-10-2012 w 

313 Multi Para Monitor CRD_MPM_T 00076/MPM/1 B KERNAL 02-07-2007 

SILICON 

LAB PVT 

LTD 

B.OT 02-07-2007 07-02-2008 0 18-12-2010 w 

314 Multi Para Monitor CRD_MPM 00076/MPM/1 B2 G3D 15-07-2014 CHINA 

TRANS 

HEALTH 

CAR INDIA 

P LD 

OT TNMSC 

PO 

NO17240/TNMSC/ENGG 

/2014-3 PO DATED 

16/05/2014 

15-07-2014 14-07-2017 63000 AMC 26-8-2014 w 

315 N2o cyclinder for boyels appartus 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
21-03-2009 

solokraft 

industries 
OTHERS 0 27-3-2012 delete 

316 NEBULIZER KIT ADULT 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABERWAL 

SURGICALS 

CO.~(P)LTD 

OTHERS 150 31-3-2012 delete 

317 NEEDEL DESTROYER 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

G/O LIFE 

CARE 

EQUIPMEN 

TS 

TNHSP 4711 31-3-2012 delete 

318 NEEDEL DESTROYER 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABERWAL 

SURGICALS 
OTHERS 4950 31-3-2012 delete 

319 Nebuliser Adult OTH_NEBA 00076/NEBA/2 C 4235CE 1.13E+08 01-08-2012 NIDEK 
INJECTION 

OP 
OTHERS nil/local purchase 2700 08-09-2012 w 

320 Nebuliser Adult OTH_NEBA 00076/NEBA/1 C 4235CE 1.13E+08 31-07-2012 NIDEK 

MSK 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEM 

NEW 

WARD 
OTHERS nil/local purchase 31-07-2012 2700 NO AMC 08-09-2012 w 
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321 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/13 C MCP 2 MCP 2 26-02-2013 MSK MSK 
NEW 

WARD 
OTHERS 20/2012-13 26-02-2013 25-02-2014 3000 NO AMC 27-3-2013 w 

322 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/2 C 
NEEDLE SYRINGE 

DESTROYYER 
1 24-09-2011 

SABARWAL 

SURGICALS 

SABARWAL 

SURGICALS 

NEW 

WARD 
OTHERS NIL 24-09-2011 1650 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

323 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/12 C MCP 1 MCP 1 09-03-2013 
MSK 

MEDICAL 

msk 

medical 

system 

OPD OTHERS 20/2012-13.PWS 25-03-2013 25-04-2014 3000 NO AMC 27-3-2013 w 

324 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/5 C NEEDLE DESTROYER 4 17-01-2012 
ESWARI 

SURGICALS 

ESWARI 

SURGICALS 
OPD OTHERS NIL 17-01-2012 3570 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

325 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/7 C 27-12-2008 

GIO LIF 

CAR 

EQUIPMEN 

DS 

tnhsp/tnms 

cengg/bm 

w 

NEW 

WARD 
27-12-2008 4711 NO AMC 26-9-2012 w 

326 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/1 C 19-06-2003 

linco 

scientific 

private ltd 

lab DMS 2350 02-01-2012 w 

327 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/3 C 
NEEDLE SYRINGE 

DESTROYER 
2 24-09-2011 

SEBARWAL 

SURGICALS 

SEBARWAL 

SURGICALS 
OT OTHERS NIL 24-09-2011 1650 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

328 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/11 C 

GLO LIFE 

CAR 

EQUIPMEN 

T 

OPD 755 NO AMC 13-10-2012 w 

329 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/9 C 10897 10897 27-12-2008 
Reprospaar 

k 

Glo Life 

Care 

Equipment 

s 

ICTC TNHSP 13-07-2010 755 NO AMC 29-9-2012 w 

330 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/6 C 
NEEDLE SYRINGE 

DESTROYER 
5 17-01-2012 

ESWARI 

SURGICALS 

ESWARI 

SURGICALS 
LW OTHERS NIL 17-01-2012 3570 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

331 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/8 C 10889 10889 27-12-2008 
Reprospaar 

k 

Glo Life 

Care 

Equipment 

s 

General 

Laboratory 
TNHSP 27-12-2008 755 NO AMC 29-9-2012 w 

332 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/4 C 
NEEDLAESYRINGE 

DESTROYER 
3 24-09-2011 SEBARWAL 

SEBARWAL 

SURGICALS 
OPD OTHERS NIL 24-09-2011 1650 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

333 Needle destroyer / Syringe Destroyer OTH_NEED 00076/NEED/14 C NIL 19-04-2013 

msk 

medical 

system 

msk 

medical 

systemm 

lab OTHERS 129 19-04-2013 19-06-2014 3000 NO AMC 27-4-2013 w 

334 O2 cylinder for ward 15 lit 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
21-03-2008 

solarkraft 

industries 
OTHERS 0 27-3-2012 delete 

335 
O2 cylinder foro boyies apparatus 5 

ltr 

00076/undefined/ 

1 
21-03-2008 

solokrafts 

industries 
OTHERS 0 27-3-2012 delete 

336 O2 cylinder scanned 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
21-03-2009 

solorkraft 

industries 
OTHERS 0 27-3-2012 delete 

337 OBS 090 MAYORS TABLE (SMALL) 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
07-03-2007 

MADRAS 

SURGICALS 

andamp; 

CHEMICALS 

OTHERS 08-03-2007 3105 26-3-2012 delete 

338 OBS 158 APPARATES WITH CUPS 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
15-06-2007 0 AMC 26-3-2012 delete 

339 ORT 123 ALPHABES WITH MOTOR 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
15-06-2007 

JUPITER 

MANUFAC 

TURING 

WORKS ~ 

CBE 

0 AMC 26-3-2012 delete 

340 OXYGEN FILLED CYLINDER WUTH SET 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

TNHSP/JPH 

S OFFICE 

ERODE 

OTHERS 0 31-3-2012 delete 

341 Operation Table Hydraulic Major OTE_TAMA 00076/TAMA/3 B2 Jupiter 205 Jupiter Jupiter OT TNHSP 0 AMC 28-02-2011 Jupiter 24-12-2010 w 

342 Operation Table Hydraulic Major OTE_TAMA 00076/TAMA/1 B2 Siemens OT 0 18-12-2010 w 

343 P.S SET 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

GOVT 

HEAD QTS 
OTHERS 0 31-3-2012 delete 
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344 PEDIATRIC COT(STEEL0 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

VISHAL 

HOSPITAL 

FURNITURE 

MFD(P)LTD 

OTHERS 24024 31-3-2012 delete 

345 PLASTIC BUCKET WITH LIO 15 LITER 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
19-03-2012 

HILLS 

PHARMAC 

HUTICALS~ 

CHENNAI 

N 

WARD~LAB 

OUR WARD 

~LAB~OPD 

~ICTC LAB 

TNMSC 3107 31-3-2012 delete 

346 Photo Calorie Meter - Analog / Digital LAB_CM 00076/CM/1 C 181 photochem 18194 14-11-2013 aimil 

m s k 

medical 

systems 

LAB OTHERS 173 14-11-2013 10500 AMC 19-12-2013 w 

347 Phototherapy Unit NNE_PHTU 00076/PHTU/1 C 24-01-2007 PHOENIX 

PHOENIX 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEM 

NB 24-01-2007 24-01-2008 0 18-12-2010 w 

348 Phototherapy Unit NNE_PHTU 00076/PHTU/5 C NEOTECH 
Labour 

ward 
0 18-12-2010 w 

349 Phototherapy Unit NNE_PHTU 00076/PHTU/4 C 24-01-2007 PHOENIX 

PHOENIX 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEM 

AN 24-01-2007 24-01-2008 0 18-12-2010 w 

350 Phototherapy Unit NNE_PHTU 00076/PHTU/2 C 24-01-2007 PHOENIX 

PHOENIX 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEM 

NB 24-01-2007 24-01-2008 0 18-12-2010 w 

351 Phototherapy Unit NNE_PHTU 00076/PHTU/3 C 24-01-2007 PHOENIX 

PHOENIX 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEM 

NB 24-01-2007 24-01-2008 0 18-12-2010 w 

352 Pulse Oximeter CRD_SPO2 00076/SPO2/3 B Store 0 18-12-2010 w 

353 Pulse Oximeter CRD_SPO2 00076/SPO2/1 B TOP 800 02-07-2007 

SOUTHERN 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEM 

AEOT 02-07-2007 07-02-2008 0 18-12-2010 w 

354 Pulse Oximeter CRD_SPO2 00076/SPO2/2 B TOP 800 02-07-2007 

SOUTHERN 

MEDICAL 

SYSTEM 

BOT 02-07-2007 07-02-2008 0 18-12-2010 w 

355 Pulse Oximeter CRD_SPO2 00076/SPO2/4 B Stellar - P Landamp;T Landamp;T OT TNHSP 0 AMC 28-02-2011 
Landam 

p;T 
24-12-2010 w 

356 Pulse Oximeter CRD_SPO2 00076/SPO2/5 B2 STELLAR 
S07P2524 

9 
08-01-2008 Landamp;T Landamp;T TNHSP 

TNHSP/TNMSC/P2E9/20 

07 
10-01-2008 33750 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

357 Pulse oximeter 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
08-01-2009 Larsen 

Larsen and 

Toubrs ltd 
TNHSP 0 27-3-2012 delete 

358 REFRIGERATOR 170L AND STABILIZER 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
ELECTROBIER 17-11-2007 

DAVEY 

PHARMA 

AND 

SURGICALS 

OTHERS 21-12-2007 10816 26-3-2012 delete 

359 REVOLVING STOOL 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
13-04-2009 

VISHAL 

HOSPITAL 

MFD(P) 

LTD 

OFFICE TNMSC 480 31-3-2012 delete 

360 
RING LENS SYSTEM WITH 

ILLUMINATION 

00076/undefined/ 

1 

SOLOKRAF 

TS 

INDUSTRIE 

S 

OTHERS 7337 31-3-2012 delete 

361 
ROLOMETER WITH HUMIDIFIER 

BOTTL 

00076/undefined/ 

1 

CO 

OPRATIVE 

STORE LTD 

OTHERS 1790 31-3-2012 delete 

362 Radiant Warmer NNE_RAWR 00076/RAWR/1 C PHONEIX 
Labour 

ward 
0 18-12-2010 w 

363 Refrigerator LAB_REFR 00076/REFR/3 C SAMSUNG 3 17-11-2011 SAMSUNG 

INFINITE 

ENTERPRIC 

ES 

OPD OTHERS 2C1/11-12/011632 19-11-2011 18800 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

364 Refrigerator LAB_REFR 00076/REFR/1 C ELECTRO LUX 170LIT 1 21-12-2007 
ELECTROLU 

X 

DAVY 

PHARMAan 

damp;SUR 

GICALS 

LAB TNHSP 
TNHSP/TNMSC/P2G5/20 

07 
21-12-2007 10816 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 
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365 Refrigerator LAB_REFR_T 00076/REFR/3 C Electrolux 12-11-2007 
AVEYPHAR 

MA 
NEPHRO 12-11-2007 0 18-12-2010 w 

366 Refrigerator LAB_REFR_T 00076/REFR/1 C Electrolux 12-11-2007 
AVEYPHAR 

MA 
AN 12-11-2007 0 18-12-2010 w 

367 Refrigerator LAB_REFR_T 00076/REFR/4 C Electrolux 11-12-2007 
Davey 

Pharma 

Davey 

Pharma 
lab TNHSP 11-12-2007 11-12-2008 0 AMC 28-02-2011 

Davey 

Pharma 
24-12-2010 w 

368 Refrigerator LAB_REFR_T 00076/REFR/2 C Electrolux 12-11-2007 
AVEYPHAR 

MA 
CH 12-11-2007 0 18-12-2010 w 

369 Refrigerator LAB_REFR 00076/REFR/2 C WHIRLPOOL 310 LI 2 09-11-2007 
WHIRL 

POOL 

USHA 

ELECTRONI 

CS 

OPD OTHERS NIL 09-11-2007 14500 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

370 SPLIT AC MACHINE 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

ALE LE 

MACHINE 

FITTED 

OTHERS 0 31-3-2012 delete 

371 STATHOSCOPE PAEDIATRIC 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABARWAL 

SURGICAL 

CO.~(p)LTD 

OTHERS 1350 31-3-2012 delete 

372 STEEL RACK 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

MARUTHI 

OFFICE 

EQUIPMEN 

T 

OTHERS 7100 31-3-2012 delete 

373 STETHOSCOPE STANDARAD TYPE 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

TNHSP/PO 

OFFICE 

ERODE 

TNMSC 0 31-3-2012 delete 

374 SUCTION BULB 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABERWAL 

SURGICAL 

CO.~(P)LTD 

OTHERS 75 31-3-2012 delete 

375 SUCTION TIP ST 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABERWAL 

SURGICAL 

CO.~(P)LT 

OTHERS 170 31-3-2012 delete 

376 Scaler - Dental (Ordinary / Ultrasonic) DEN_SCA 00076/SCA/1 C P6 AA08547 15-04-2012 
UNICONDE 

NMART 

SS 

CHEMICALS 
DENTAL OP TNHSP 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/P 

3E14/2009 
15-04-2012 0 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

377 Semi auto analyser LAB_SEAA 00076/SEAA/2 B2 
TNHSP/TNMSC/AG8 

7b/2013-2 
12-03-2014 

ROBONIKIN 

DIALTD 

ROBONIK 

INDIA PVT 

LTD 

LAB TNMSC 01-04-2014 31-03-2017 50343 AMC 04-01-2014 w 

378 Shadowless Lamp 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
11-11-2003 

Jupiter 

Works ltd 

Vadavalli~ 

Coi8mbato 

re 

JDHSanda 

mp; 

TNHSP/TN 

MSC 

Labour 

Ward 
JDHS 0 03-07-2012 delete 

379 Shadowless Lamp stand model OTE_MOLT 00076/MOLT/3 B OLD 3/X-RAY 12-12-2008 JUPITER 
JUPITER 

MFC 

X-RAY 

ROOM 
TNHSP 

TNHSP/TNMSC/P3E3/20 

08 
12-12-2008 25400 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

380 Shadowless Lamp stand model OTE_MOLT 00076/MOLT/2 B stand type 2/OT 12-12-2008 jupiter jupiter mfc ot TNHSP 12-12-2008 26416 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

381 Shadowless Lamp stand model OTE_MOLT 00076/MOLT/1 B OLD 1/LW LW NIL 0 18-12-2010 w 

382 Shadowless lamp 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
12-12-2008 

Jupiter 

woeks 

TNHSP/TN 

MSC 
OT TNHSP 25400 03-07-2012 delete 

383 Sterilizer Medium (Instrument) OTE_STMD 00076/STMD/1 C JUPPITER 1 10-09-2008 JUPITR JUPITER OPROOM TNHSP 
TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/P 

3E17/2008 
10-09-2008 1456 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

384 Sterilizer big (Instrument) OTE_STBG 00076/STBG/1 C BIG 16*9 1 21-03-2008 
SURYA 

SURGICALS 

SURYA 

SURGICALS 
LW TNHSP 

TNHSP/TNMSC/P2E20/2 

007 
13130 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

385 Sterilizer big 16"X9" 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
21-03-2008 

Surya 

surgical 

industries 

OTHERS 0 27-3-2012 delete 

386 Suction Apparatus - Electrical OTE_SAEL 00076/SAEL/1 C 7A 23D 12-01-2006 

Jupiter 

Manufactu 

ring Works 

AN 12-01-2006 01-12-2007 0 18-12-2010 w 

387 Suction Apparatus - Electrical OTE_SAEL 00076/SAEL/8 C VISAL 3 17-04-2009 VISAL VISAL OP OTHERS 
TNHSP/TNMSC/P3P6/20 

08 
3900 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 
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388 Suction Apparatus - Electrical OTE_SAEL 00076/SAEL/6 C VISAL 1 06-12-2003 

VISAL 

HOSPITAL 

STEEL 

FURNITURE 

VISAL 

HOSPITAL 

STEEL 

FURNITURE 

LABOUR 

WARD 
OTHERS NIL 06-12-2003 4750 NO AMC 18-12-2010 w 

389 Suction Apparatus - Electrical OTE_SAEL 00076/SAEL/5 C 
VISAL HOSPITAL 

FURNITURE 
2 17-04-2009 VISAL VISAL LW OTHERS 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENG/P3P 

6/2008 
17-04-2009 3900 NO AMC 18-12-2010 w 

390 Suction Apparatus - Electrical OTE_SAEL 00076/SAEL/9 C VISAL 5 14-04-2009 VISAL VISAL OT OTHERS 
TNHSP/TNMSC/P3P6/20 

08 
17-04-2009 3900 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

391 Suction Apparatus - Electrical OTE_SAEL 00076/SAEL/3 C 7A 23D 12-01-2006 

Jupiter 

Manufactu 

ring Works 

AN 12-01-2006 01-12-2007 0 18-12-2010 w 

392 Suction Apparatus - Electrical OTE_SAEL 00076/SAEL/4 C 7A 23D 12-01-2006 

Jupiter 

Manufactu 

ring Works 

NB 12-01-2006 01-12-2007 0 18-12-2010 w 

393 Suction Apparatus - Electrical OTE_SAEL 00076/SAEL/7 C SUCTION 4 17-04-2009 VISAL VISAL OT OTHERS 
TNHSP/TNMSC/P2E6/20 

08 
17-04-2009 3900 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

394 Suction Apparatus - Electrical OTE_SAEL 00076/SAEL/2 C 7A 23D 12-01-2006 

Jupiter 

Manufactu 

ring Works 

AN 12-01-2006 01-12-2007 0 18-12-2010 w 

395 
Suction Apparatus -

Electrical(Hivacuam) 
OTE_SAHV 00076/SAHV/1 B2 12-02-2008 

BIOTCESYS 

TEM 
GW TNHSP 4314 NO AMC 30-9-2012 w 

396 Suction Apparatus - Foot operated OTE_SAFO 00076/SAFO/1 C FOOT OPERATED 1 27-05-2009 NIL NIL 
AMBULAN 

CE 
OTHERS NIL 27-05-2009 0 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

397 Suctionapparatus 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
06-12-2003 

Vishal 

hospital 

steel 

furniture 

Mfr 

DMR 

health 

service 

Labour 

ward 
45559 03-07-2012 delete 

398 Surgical bins 12 " X9" 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
0 27-3-2012 delete 

399 Surgical bins 14"X9" 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

surya 

surgical 

industries 

OTHERS 0 27-3-2012 delete 

400 Syringe Pump CRD_SYRP 00076/SYRP/3 B 21577356 27-03-2012 

MITI 

ELECTRONI 

CS PVT LTD 

MITI 

ELECRONIC 

SPVT LT 

N WARD TNHSP 38000 NO AMC 10-04-2012 w 

401 Syringe Pump CRD_SYRP 00076/SYRP/2 B Injectomato agilia 21577359 27-03-2012 
Fresenius 

Kabi 

Mitie 

Electronics 
New Ward TNMSC 

76970/Sandamp;P/1/201 

1 
27-03-2012 26-03-2013 38000 NO AMC 06-09-2012 w 

402 Syringe Pump CRD_SYRP 00076/SYRP/1 B Injectomat Agilia 21577356 27-03-2012 
Fresenius 

Kabi 

Mitie 

Electronics 

Labour 

ward 
TNMSC 

76970/Sandamp;P/1/201 

1 
27-03-2012 26-03-2013 38000 NO AMC 06-09-2012 w 

403 Syringe Pump CRD_SYRP 00076/SYRP/4 B 21577359 27-03-2012 

MITI 

ELECTRONI 

CS PVT LTD 

MITI 

ELECTRONI 

CS PVT LTD 

L WARD TNHSP 38000 NO AMC 10-04-2012 w 

404 TELLEY FORCEPS 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABERWAL 

SURGICALS 

CO.~(P)LTD 

OTHERS 600 31-3-2012 delete 

405 THOMUS SPLINT 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

TNHSP/PO 

OFFICE 
TNMSC 0 31-3-2012 delete 

406 TONGUE DEPRESSOR 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

TNHSP/PO 

OFFICE 

ERODE 

TNMSC 0 31-3-2012 delete 

407 TONGUE DEPRESSOR SS 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABERWAL 

SURGICAL 

CO.~(P)LTD 

OTHERS 175 31-3-2012 delete 

408 TOURNING EORK 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

SABERWAL 

SURGICAL 

CO.~(p)LTD 

OTHERS 85 31-3-2012 delete 
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409 
ULTRA SOUND SCANNER WITH 

CONVEXandamp;TV PROBE 600A 

00076/undefined/ 

1 

VIN 

BIOTECH 

SYSTEMS 

LTD 

~CHENNAI 

OTHERS 249600 31-3-2012 delete 

410 UPS 600 VA 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
01-05-2012 

RKTECH 

AND SORT 

PVT LIT 

OFFICE TNMSC 7900 AMC 31-3-2012 delete 

411 Ultra Sound Scanner - Portable IME_USGP 00076/USGP/1 B2 CMS 600A 
U3202097 

0471DHE1 
20-08-2009 CONTEC 

VIN 

BIOTECH 

SYSTEM 

LTD. 

LW OTHERS 
39060/Sandamp;P/1/200 

9 
26-08-2009 25-08-2012 240000 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

412 VDRL Rotator/Shaker LAB_VDRL 00076/VDRL/1 C BI-194 2.01E+09 27-09-2014 BDI 

SOLOKRAF 

TSINDUSTR 

IES 

LAB TNHSP 27-09-2015 19-04-2015 33810 AMC 27-12-2014 w 

413 WEIGHING MACHINE PRESTIGE 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

ALAN 

MEDICALSa 

ndamp;LAB 

ORATORY 

PRODUCTS 

OTHERS 627 31-3-2012 delete 

414 Water Bath/Ultrasonic Water Bath LAB_WBAT 00076/WBAT/1 C 27-05-2014 jindal smi lab TNHSP 18-09-2014 8427 AMC 27-12-2014 w 

415 Water Purifier OTH_WATP 00076/WATP/1 B2 51D 1 18-09-2012 
AQUA 

WOLD 

AQUA 

WOLD 

NEW 

WARD 
OTHERS 18-09-2012 18-09-2014 11628 02-01-2013 delete 

416 Weighing machine adult NNE_WTMA 00076/WTMA/2 C ADULT 2 12-06-2008 JUPITER JUPITER OPD TNHSP 
TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/B 

MW8/2008 
12-06-2008 563 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

417 Weighing machine adult NNE_WTMA 00076/WTMA/1 C PRESTIGE 1 18-02-2012 PRESTIGE 
ALAN 

MEDICALS 

NEW 

WARD 
TNHSP 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/A 

G24/2011 
18-02-2012 627 NO AMC 09-11-2012 w 

418 Weighing machine infant NNE_WTMB 00076/WTMB/1 C 
BABY WEIGHING 

MACHINE 
1 10-09-2008 JUPITER JUPITER 

Labour 

ward 
TNHSP 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENG/P3E 

17/2008 
10-09-2008 673 18-12-2010 w 

419 Weighing machine infant NNE_WTMB 00076/WTMB/2 C 
BABY WEIGHING 

MACHINE 
2 10-09-2008 JUPITER JUPITER OT TNHSP 

TNHSP/TNMSC/ENGG/P 

3E17.2008 
10-09-2008 673 09-11-2012 w 

420 Whirlpool refrigerator 310 lt 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

usha 

electricals~ 

Erode 

OTHERS 0 27-3-2012 delete 

421 baby weighing machine 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
10-09-2008 

jupiter 

manufactur 

ing works 

TNMSC 0 27-3-2012 delete 

422 boylesappratus 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

gh 

kangayam 
TNHSP 0 31-3-2012 delete 

423 color bins 100 ltre 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
30-08-2008 

impex india 

private ltd 
TNMSC 0 27-3-2012 delete 

424 color bins 50 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
30-08-2008 

impex india 

private ltd 
TNMSC 0 27-3-2012 delete 

425 colour bins 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
30-08-2008 

impex india 

private ltd 
TNMSC 0 27-3-2012 delete 

426 colour bins 15 ltre 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

impex 

indian india 

private ltd 

0 27-3-2012 delete 

427 cot 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
27-03-2008 

reliance 

indsustries 

corporation 

OTHERS 0 27-3-2012 delete 

428 ecg philipis battery for prim j 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
12-06-2010 

madrs 

surgical 

and 

chemicals 

surgical OTHERS 15347 23-3-2012 delete 

429 examination couch ss 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

solorkraft 

industries 
TNMSC 0 27-3-2012 delete 

430 
foetal doppler madilsonaotrax(as per 

spec) 

00076/undefined/ 

1 
09-06-2008 

vibash 

coinmbator 

e 

OTHERS 0 AMC 27-3-2012 delete 
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431 instrument trolley ss 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
21-06-2008 

solor kraft 

industries 
TNHSP 0 27-3-2012 delete 

432 instrument trolley ss 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
07-10-2009 jupiter TNHSP 0 27-3-2012 delete 

433 mayos table 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
21-06-2008 

solorkraft 

industries 
TNHSP 0 27-3-2012 delete 

434 medicine trollyl 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
07-10-2009 

solokraft 

industries 
TNHSP 0 27-3-2012 delete 

435 multi channel ecg machin 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
06-02-2007 

madras 

chemicals 
opd OTHERS 0 23-3-2012 delete 

436 o2cylinder(10 liters) 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

jupiter 

manufactur 

ing works 

TNMSC 5560 31-3-2012 delete 

437 post mortam set 
00076/undefined/ 

1 

saberwal 

surgical 

co.~(p)ltd 

OTHERS 1500 31-3-2012 delete 

438 sterilizer (electrical) 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
10-08-2008 

jupitor 

manuafact 

uring works 

TNMSC 0 27-3-2012 delete 

439 struture trolly ss 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
21-06-2008 

solorkraft 

industries 
TNHSP 0 27-3-2012 delete 

440 suction apparatus 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
5 17-04-2009 

Vishal 

hospital 

steel 

furniture 

TNHSP/TN 

MSC 

Labour 

ward~OT~ 

Op 

TNHSP 11700 AMC 03-07-2012 delete 

441 surgical bins 18"X12" 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
21-03-2008 

surya 

surgical 

industries 

OTHERS 0 27-3-2012 delete 

442 weiging machine 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
12-06-2008 

jupiter 

manufactur 

ing 

TNHSP 0 27-3-2012 delete 

443 wheel chair ss 
00076/undefined/ 

1 
21-06-2008 

solor kraft 

industries 
TNHSP 0 27-3-2012 delete 

5151657 


